
FIBRE PIGTAILS SC SINGLEMODE 
Technical informaƟon 

Features:  
  ♦ Manufactured to the highest standards using 900µm Ɵght 

   buffered fibre  

  ♦   Terminated with LC fibre opƟc connectors at one end   
 ♦  Opposite end leŌ open ready for splicing 

 ♦  Low Smoke Zero Halogen jacket 

 Strain relief boot to protect fibre 

 Batch tracking with unique pigtail ID 

 Wide operaƟng temperature range 

 Consistent performance 

Performance & CharacterisƟcs 

Max AƩenuaƟon (dB) 1310nm  0.4 

Max AƩenuaƟon (dB) 1383nm 0.4 

Max AƩenuaƟon (dB) 1550nm 0.4 

InserƟon Loss (dB) ≤ 0.30 

Temperature Range ‐40oC to 75oC 

Part Numbers 
Item DescripƟon Mode Length Colour 

789941 Fibre Pigtail OS2 1.0m Yellow 

794778 Fibre Pigtail OS2 1.5m Yellow 

Connector 

SC 

SC 

772887 Fibre Pigtail SC OS2 1.0m White 

798610 Fibre Pigtail SC OS2 2.0m White 

 UlƟma‐comms.com  01480 415400 

Standards 
ST Connector Standard IEC 61754‐4 




